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Graduate Certificate Programs: 

 

Teaching English as a Second Language: 

Dr. Philathia Bolton 

(330) 972-6948 

pbolton@uakron.edu 

 

Composition: 

Dr. Lance Svehla 

(330) 972-6807 

lms3@uakron.edu 

 

Literature: 

Dr. Hillary Nunn 

(330) 972-7601 

nunn@uakron.edu 
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http://www.uakron.edu/gradsch
https://app.applyyourself.com/?id=uakron-g
https://app.applyyourself.com/?id=uakron-g
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https://www.uakron.edu/dotAsset/1228549.pdf
https://www.uakron.edu/dotAsset/1228609.pdf


 

4 

Master of Arts – Literature Track 

(330000MAT)

(330000MA)



 

5 



 

6 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

10 



 

11 



 

12 

For more information,  

please visit our website at  

 www.uakron.edu/english 



 

 

For updated information and English  

Department events, visit us at 

http://www.uakron.edu/english 

 

 
Mailing Address: 

 

The University of Akron 

Department of English 

Olin 301 

Akron, OH 44325-1906 

 

Phone: (330) 972-7470 

Fax: (330) 972-8817 

 

 
Facebook Pages: 

UA Dept of English 

Lit Guild and Upstart Crows UA 


